Jul 28 2024 (10:14) India Rail Info

Okha - Rajkot Passenger (UnReserved)/09480 - Pass - WR
OKHA/Okha to JAM/Jamnagar
4h 18m - 167 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 OKHA [Okha 21:00 0 |1 0 59 |0 [WR
2 MTHP |Mithapur 21:10 21:11 Tm (0 |1 10 |48 WR
3 |DWK |Dwarka 21:35 21:40 5m [0 |1 29 (32 |7 |WR
4 |BHTA |Bhatiya 22:58 23:00 2m [0 |1 71 149 WR
5 |BPKA |Bhopalka 23:04 23:05 im [0 |1 81 57 |48 |WR
6 BHTL |Bhatel 23:20 23:21 Tm |0 |1 95 64 WR
7 KMBL |Khambhalia 23:38 23:40 2m (0 |1 113 |37 WR
8 KNLS [Kanalus Junction 00:25 00:30 5m |0 |2 141 |28 WR
9 |LKBL |Lakhabawal 01:02 01:03 im [0 |2 [156 (47 (23 |WR
10 (JAM |Jamnagar 01:18 01:23 5m |0 |2 167 (37 |8 WR
11 |HAPA |Hapa 01:37 071:42 5m [0 (2 [176 |43 |15 |WR
12 |ALB  |Aliyavada 01:56 01:57 m |0 |2 186 (41 |27 |WR
13 |\WTJ  |Jam Wanthali 02:14 02:15 im |0 (2 198 |42 |52 |WR
14 |JALD |Jaliya Devani 02:26 02:27 Tm |0 |2 205 |60 |52 |WR
15 |HM Hadmatiya Junction 02:35 02:36 Tm |0 |2 213 |24 |71 |WR
16 |PDH |Paddhari 03:11 03:12 m [0 (2 (227 [19 (61 |WR
17 |RIT Rajkot Junction 04:30 4 |2 252 |- 119 |WR

Jul 28 2024 (10:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




